1-Gang MASQUE® 2000 Wallplate,
Duplex, White
By TayMac
Catalog # 2000W
1-Gang MASQUE® 2000 Wallplate, Duplex, White
Features
Achieve fantastic colors - MASQUE® 2000 Series wall plates
are easily painted or wallpapered to match or complement
walls
Unbreakable premium plastic wall plates
Won't not crack or distort during installation
Hides outdated, discolored outlets
Includes screw(s) in matching finish
General
Application Designed for home and
commercial use for enhanced
ascetics and durability.
Color White
EU RoHS Indicator Contact Manufacturer
Finish Type Textured
Material Plastic
Number of Gang(s) 1-Gang
Series Grounded Duplex
Sub Brand 2000 Series
UPC 092326101868
Wall Plate Opening Grounded Duplex
Dimensions
Dimensions 0.21 in x 2.93 in x 4.75 in
Height 4.75 in
Length 0.21 in
Weight 0.066 lb
Width 2.93 in
Logistics
Carton Quantity 50
Minimum Pack Quantity 50
Pallet Quantity 9800
Product Assets
360 Product View - TayMac 200W
3D Product View - TayMac 200W
Catalogs - RACO / TayMac / Bell Full Catalog
Catalogs - Weatherproof Boxes, Covers & Lighting D1-D50
Catalogs - Wallplates and HVAC E1-E26
Customer Notices - Prop65_Cancer
Sales Drawings - Masque Wallplates
SDS - HCC SDS
Terms and Conditions - HCC Terms & Conditions
Video - MASQUE Wallplates
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
TAYM-2000W-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024